

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

HON'BLE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14853-14854/2005

M.P.STATE AGRO INDUSTRIES DEV.CORPN.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAHAN KHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office
report)

Date: 20/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears from the office report that this matter falls under 'complete

category'. If that be so, list before the Hon'ble Court.

r)

(B. Sudheendra Kuma

ar

Registr

sk